TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET – 2020



NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	ALTEVOL-ALEXANDER WASKE TENNIS UNIVERSITY
	CHAMPIONSHIP 3 DAYS Series Under 14
NAME OF THE STATE ASSOCIATION	GUJARAT STATE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
HONY. SECRETARY OF ASSOCIATION	MR. SHRIMAL BHATT
ADDRESS OF THE ASSOCIATION	GUJARAT STATE TENNIS ASSOCIATION, (G.S.T.A) NEAR. SPORTS CLUB OF GUJ. LTD. OPP. GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLDG., S.P. STADIUM ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD-380009 -GUJARAT – INDIA
TOURNAMENT WEEK	14 TH DEC 2020
TOURNAMENT DATES	18 TH DEC – 20 TH DEC 2020
TOURNAMENT CITY	AHMEDABAD

ONLINE SIGN IN CONTACT	
NAME	SAMEEP MAHETA
DESIGNATION	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
MOBILE NO.	7383771707
E-MAIL	tournament@altevol.com
Do not send your entry. Direct sign in at the venue on 17 th Dec 2020 between 12 pm to 2 pm.	

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATREGORY	CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES- 3 DAYS
AGE GROUP	U-14
ENTRY DEADLINE	NA

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET – 2020

WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	NA

DRAWS & SIGN IN DETAILS				
EVENT	DRAW SIZE	SIGN IN (Date & Time)	FIRST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)	LAST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)
SINGLES QUALIFYING	NA	NA	NA	NA
SINGLES MAIN DRAW	32	17-12-2020 1200 & 1400 Hr	18-12-2020	20-12-2020
DOUBLES MAIN DRAW	NA	NA	NA	NA

VENUE DETAILS			
NAME OF THE VENU	U E	ALTEVOL-ALEXA	NDER WASKE TENNIS UNIVERSITY
ADDRESS OF VENUI	Ξ	In Lane of Shuka	in 6, Near MC Donald's
		Science City Roa	ad, Ahmedabad – 380060
TELEPHONE		FAX	
WEBSITE	https://altevol.com/	EMAIL	tournament@altevol.com
COURT SURFACE	HARD	BALLS	AITA approved
NO. OF COURTS	7 COURTS	FLOODLIT	7 courts

TOURNAMENT OFF	ICIALS		
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR		MR. SAMEEP MAHETA	
MOBILE NO.	7383771707	E-MAIL	tournament@altevol.com
TOURNAMENT REF	EREE	,	ГВС
MOBILE NO.		E-MAIL	

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2020

HOTEL 1	
NAME OF HOTEL	Hotel Shree Gopal Residency
ADDRESS	B-1,3rd Floor,Galaxy Signature Complex,Opp, Sukun Palace Bunglows,Science City Road,Sola,Ahmedabad Ahmedabad I ndia 380060
PHONE NO.	<u>+91 8490894643</u>
DISTANCE TO TOUR. VENUE (KM)	2.0 KM

AGE ELIGIBILITY		
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB	
UNDER 14	1/1/2006 - 31/12/2011	

ENTRY FEES			
SERIES	SINGLES	DOUBLES [EACH PAIR]	
CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES ₹ 400 NA			

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

STRINGING CHARGES (₹) - 200/-

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: <u>@AITATennis</u>
Instagram: <u>@aitatennis official</u>
Twitter: <u>@AITA Tennis</u>
Official Hashtag: #AITATennis